Totalizer
This compact totalizer is designed to be used primarily with
mass flow meters and mass flow controllers. It can also be used
in conjunction with other types of instrumentation with 0-5 Vdc
signal outputs.
The totalizer takes analog output flow signals of either 5 to 10
Vdc, from GFM mass flow meters and GFC mass flow con-
trollers, or 0 to 5 Vdc from AFC mass flow controllers, AFM mass

Totalizer shown in combination
with rate readout
TABLE 16 -ORDERING INFORMATION FOR TOTALIZER
TOT-10-0C Totalizer (5Vdc-10Vdc signals) calibrated.
TOT-10-0N Totalizer (5Vdc-10Vdc signals) uncalibrated.
TOT-5-0C Totalizer (0Vdc-5Vdc signals) calibrated.
TOT-5-0N Totalizer (0Vdc-5Vdc signals) uncalibrated.
CBL-TOT10 Cable & splitter, used in conjunction w/ display
CBL-TOT5 Cable with stripped end
TOTALIZERS
TOT